Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-172 ESOL IND CK (RK C-REDN-SH RK) 6/4-6/27 (M-F) 7:30A-2P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
05:52 AM ROCKBRIDGE RD & THE TRC, 30058 (30FT PASS THE TRACE) 1 1
05:59 AM  NOLAN TRL, 30039 @ LUKE ST 1 2
06:07 AM ASBURY WY, 30058 & CLEAR CREEK DR, 30058 1 3
06:08 AM  KILKENNY CIR, 30058 & KILKENNY CIR, 30058 1 4
06:15 AM NICOLE LA & ENID DR ,30058 1 5
06:23 AM  ROGERS LAKE RD & ROGERS TRC, 30058 1 6
06:30 AM ALFORD RD, 30058 & WEHUNT WY, 30058 1 7
06:32 AM  HUNTINGTON PLACE CIR ,30058 & HUNTINGTON LA ,30058 1 8
06:39 AM MARBUT RD, 30058 & CORNERS CIR, 30058 2 10
06:42 AM POPLIN CT ,30058 & QUILT CT, 30058 1 11
06:45 AM WELLWATER WAY ,30058 & WELLWATER LA ,30058 1 12
06:51 AM  GLEN ARM DR ,30058 & APPLEBY LN ,30058 1 13
06:55 AM BIFFLE RD, 30088 & KELLEYS WALK, 30088 1 14
07:01 AM  VALLEY GREEN RD, 30058 & KILGORE RD, 30058 2 16
07:07 AM MOUNTAIN VIEW PASS, 30087 & MOUNTAIN VIEW RUN, 30087 1 17
07:14 AM  FOREST PATH, 30088 & FOX VALLEY TRC, 30021 2 19
07:15 AM FOREST WEST CT, 30088 & FOREST EAST DR, 30088 2 21
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: INDIAN CREEK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkdkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*kkx*x*x

End of Run: 230.838

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkdhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

05/07/2025 Page 1



